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Maharaja Tandoori Menu
https://menulist.menu
Rue De Fiennes 48, Anderlecht, Belgium

The Card of Maharaja Tandoori from Anderlecht includes about 91 different dishes and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $9.2. What User doesn't like about Maharaja Tandoori:
frankly very disappointed | was sick all night, my husband and | took two totally different things and the dish was
the same, swimming in the same blood red sauce frankly | would like to be reimbursed that it was horrible! read
more.
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Side dishes
SWEET RICE

Vegelarian dishes

TADKA DAL

Fish

SCAMPI MANGO

Tamb dishes
KEEMA MATTER
Cocklails
MOJITO

Grilled specialties

SCAMPI TIKKA MASALA

Tandoori speclalti

SEEKH KEBAB

lamm-spezialitiiten

LAM BHUNA

Soft drinks

MANGO LASSI

Snacks & side dishes

EXTRA KETCHUP

Indische getréinke

SWEET LASSI

$4.3

$10.9

$15.2

$12.5

$5.4

$15.2

$9.2

$13.0

$5.4

$1.1

$4.9

PESHAWARI NAAN $3.8
Indischer nachtisch

HALWA $4.3
Hackfleisch

KEEMA ALOO $12.5
Indische joghurt getriinke
SALTY LASSI $4.9
Naan brot

ALOO NAAN $3.8
S | spezialitiit

SCAMPI BUTTER $15.2
Indisch - fleischgericht

LAM KORMA $13.0
Cordero

LAM MADRAS $13.0
Boissons

CHAUDFONTAINE $2.7
Bii i

MIXED SALAD $4.9
lamsgerechten

LAMB VINDALOO $13.6
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Warme voorgerechien

SCAMPI VAN DE CHEF $15.2
TIRAMISU SPECULOOS $4.9
Tandoori gerechten

TANDOORI KIP $9.2
Froid

COKE $2.7
&dra dressings

EXTRA VINAIGRETTE $1.1
SCHWEPPES CITROEN $2.7
KIP MADRAS $12.0

Hoofdgerechlen op basis van
kip

GEBAKKEN PASTA MET KIP $8.2
Hoofdgerechlen op basis van
lam

LAM MET BOTER $14.1

Hoofdgerechten op basis van
vis
VIS CHAMPIGNONS $11.4

Bijgerechten (brood)
Bijgerechten (rijst)

GEBAKKEN RIJST MET EIEREN

$3.8

$7.1

Jaifrezi (Keuze uit mild of

heet)

LAM JALFREZI

Cold*

OASIS

$13.0

$2.7

Enirees Eamp;amp; sides -

o (]
rice specials
ZEERA RICE
Tish dishes
SCAMPI JALFREZI
SCAMPI KORMA

Starters

CHEESE KEBAB
SOEP VAN DE DAG

oo J
Menii s
PACK (VOOR VIER PERSONEN)
PACK (VOOR TWEE PERSONEN)

Populaire gerechlen
PACK (VOOR EEN PERSOON)
KIP BUTTER

$6.0

$14.1
$14.1

$10.3
$4.9

$82.6
$45.6

$23.9
$13.0
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Dranken WHITE RICE
LEMON/SALTY WATER $3.8

‘Vegetarische gerechien
SCHWEPPES CITRUS FRUITS $2.7

CHAMPIGNON BHAJEE $10.9
{Aziatische schotels BOMBAY AARDAPPEL $10.9
KIP TIKKA MASALA $13.0 ALOO BANGLE $10.9
KIP KORMA $12.0 GEMENGDE GROENTJES $10.9
ﬂ i ! m i ﬂoo ﬁ l ( (X3 ’)
ALOO TIKKI STUKS) $6.0 BIRYANI MET KIP $10.3
KEEMA SAMOSA STUKS) $7.1 BIRYANI MET GROENTJES $9.2

BIRYANI MET LAMSVLEES $11.4

Hoofdgerechlen op basis van BIRYANI MET SCAMPI'S $12.5
qellald BIRYANI VAN DE CHEF $13.6

GEBAKKEN PASTA MET KEEMA $8.2

KOFTE CURRY $12.5 1’ldia’l miamed

NAAN $2.2
'Kl.p KEEMA NAAN $4.3
CHICKEN JALFREZI $12.0 GARLIC NAAN $3.8
KIP BHUNA $12.0 ROTI $2.2
KIP VINDALOO $12.5 SCAMPI MADRAS $14.1
CHANA MASALA $10.9
WOII alcoholic drinks ALOO GOBI $10.9
COCA-COLA ZERO $2.7
SPRITE $2.7 'VOOIW'edllBII
EANTA $2.7 CHINESE PAKORA $6.0
SCHWEPPES TONIC $2.7 KIP SAMOSA STUKS) $6.5
ALOO SAMOSA STUKS) $6.0
&ira’s UIENBAHJEE STUKS) $6.0
EXTRA PIKANTE SAUS $1.1 KIP DART $11.4
ADDITIONAL MAYONNAISE $1.1 PAKORA MET GROENTJES STUKS) $6.0
PAKORA MET KIP STUKS) $6.0

EXTRA LOOKSAUS $1.1
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GEBAKKEN VIS STUKS) $6.0 EXTRA MUNTSAUS $1.1
EXTRA SAUCE RAITA $1.1 EXTRA MANGOSAUS $1.1
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Maharaia Tandoor

Rue De Fiennes 48, Anderlecht,
Belgium

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:

Thursday 11:30-23:30

Friday 11:30-23:30 11:30-13:00 14:00-23:30
Saturday 11:30-23:30 11:30-23:30

Sunday 11:30-23:30




